Smilianskyi lhor Yukhymovych

Category
Date of birth
Place of birth

Last position

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Oct. 6, 1975
Bilgorod-Dnistrovskyi, Odessa region

|SC Ukrainian Postal Service (UKRPOSHTA), Head



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/26
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/26

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Smilianskyi Oleksandr Ihorovych son
Smilianskyi Maksym lhorovych son
= wife

M=yshkina Natallia

Serdiuk Nataliia Mykolaivna business relationships
JSC Ukrainian Postal Service (UKRPOSHTA) ,
Board Member

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017 YOMNN3 YkpnowTa, 140 808,62 278
FeHepanbHU OnpekTop 634,99

2016 Ukrainian State Enterprise of 204 783,87 267
Post Communications 164,38
"Ukrposhta", CEO


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30195
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30195
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30195
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30195
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30197
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30197
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30197
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30197
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30196
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30196
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30196
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30196
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40127
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40127
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40127
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/40127
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aedd46b3-2000-4bad-98f7-55c6c5a99f92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80b98773-ecce-45b7-8536-5500e37b4a34

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

USD 62 808,00

USD 65 255,00

120
682,00

192
000,00

494
800,00

35
200,00

594
465,00

68
750,00

61
826,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aedd46b3-2000-4bad-98f7-55c6c5a99f92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aedd46b3-2000-4bad-98f7-55c6c5a99f92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aedd46b3-2000-4bad-98f7-55c6c5a99f92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80b98773-ecce-45b7-8536-5500e37b4a34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80b98773-ecce-45b7-8536-5500e37b4a34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80b98773-ecce-45b7-8536-5500e37b4a34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aedd46b3-2000-4bad-98f7-55c6c5a99f92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80b98773-ecce-45b7-8536-5500e37b4a34

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

h

REAL ESTATE:

2017 — — 270.0 sg. m
(2)

2016 — — 270.0 sgq. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aedd46b3-2000-4bad-98f7-55c6c5a99f92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80b98773-ecce-45b7-8536-5500e37b4a34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aedd46b3-2000-4bad-98f7-55c6c5a99f92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80b98773-ecce-45b7-8536-5500e37b4a34

VEHICLES:

2017 —

2016 -

il
CAREER:

Oct. 7, 2019 — till Oct. 6, 2020

Jan. 1, 2017 — till June 30, 2018

July 6, 2016 —

"Ukroboronprom", Member of the
Supervisory Board

JSC Ukrainian Postal Service
(UKRPOSHTA), Chairman of the
Board

JSC Ukrainian Postal Service
(UKRPOSHTA), Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aedd46b3-2000-4bad-98f7-55c6c5a99f92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80b98773-ecce-45b7-8536-5500e37b4a34
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11336
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/26
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/26
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/26
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/26

BANK ACCOUNTS:

"Citibank" llc 21685485 client of the bank

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4439
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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